
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Holy Cross RUSHING Bethlahem

PASS RECEIVING Holy Cross PASS RECEIVING Bethlahem

PASSING Holy Cross PASSING Bethlahem

35 1 2 Totals 25

7 146 47

# PASSER ATT

3 Dale, Tyson 25

1

YARDS LONG INT TD

17 146 47 1

COMP

146 47 1 17

Totals 14 8 111

Totals 14 224 60 3

PASS PASS LONG

0

6 1

9 Toth, Finley

10 Gray, Jack 1 6

2

0

PASS

Totals 8 111 35 2

7 Tabler, Britton 1 6

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

6 0

11

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Holy Cross Bethlahem

841Holy Cross
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SSSAD

Bethlahem

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

10 4 14

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

21

231 83 314

21 0

224

44

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

18 Coquet, Talon 2 76 52 1

#

5 Fedusiak, Josh 1

CARRCARRIER

BALL

2 2

0

60 226 Penner, Aulain 6 120

22 Bemis, Dorian 5 26 12

03Courchaine, Jace 3 4

10 Jason Sirman, Payton 5 12

1 0

11 0

1

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

3 Dale, Tyson 2

4 Tsinkorang, Enoch

04

1

7

7 Arguinoso, Miguell 1 1

02

PASS LONG

13 24 11Totals

20

26 Penner, Aulain 2 32

14 Gerow, Lyncoln 1 12 12 0

27 1

35 042 Tabien, Daniel 1 35

TD

17 0

47 1

26 0

19 Besong, Samuel

87 Macdonald, Kayson 1 26

4 97

1 Courchaine, Jace 2 23

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

44 27 0 211 Flory, Elias 6 4

67 35 1 016 Williams, Nathan 8 4

208 16

8

80

1

14

1 1 -1 -1

1 0 1

11 130

0 0 0

0

4

0

1 0

1 0 0 0

67 111

87

8 4 6

1

8

15 9 24

157

2 14 5

4 4

7

146

8 5 13

25

63 83

70

11

25.2 0 0.0

15 1057 45 8 60

1

0

1

6 25.2

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

10

5 50 6

38.00 0.0 1 38.0 6



VISITORS: Holy Cross HOME: Bethlahem

PUNTING Holy Cross PUNTING Bethlahem

PUNT RETURNS Holy Cross PUNT RETURNS Bethlahem

KICK OFF Holy Cross KICK OFF Bethlahem

KICK OFF RETURNS Holy Cross KICK OFF RETURNS Bethlahem

FIELD GOALS Holy Cross FIELD GOALS Bethlahem

MISSED FIELD GOALS Holy Cross MISSED FIELD GOALS Bethlahem

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Holy Cross MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Bethlahem

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

23 Nickel, Sam 1

#

38 0 638 35

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

6 151

1 35

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

70 37 0

13

3838

13

0

0

LONG TD

7 Tabler, Britton 1

18 Coquet, Talon 3

Totals 5 5

Totals 4 83

23 Nickel, Sam 7

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

37 0

308367

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

75 1

LONG

NET 

YDS

75

YARDS

26 Penner, Aulain 1

1

07 Tabler, Britton 1 13

308

TD

40 40 0

367

NO

7

13

Totals 2 53

Totals 1 0 0

23 Nickel, Sam 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

23 Nickel, Sam 5 5

RETURNER NO YARDS

30 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

3

68

GROSS

Johnson, Darian 030

SLONG

6 68Totals 151

3 019 Besong, Samuel 1

0

35 18

2 98

LONGNO YDS

2

NO YARDS

3

45

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

50 0

Totals

2

31

Totals 1

0

24

5098

13

3

6 Johnson, Darian

0

0

LONG TD

45

2

10 Jason Sirman, Payton

19 Besong, Samuel

Totals

18 0Totals 4 59

23 Nickel, Sam 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

31

40 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

0

KICKER

31 31

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITORS: Holy Cross

SAFETIES

HOME: Bethlahem

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

610 Gray, Jack 1

618 Coquet, Talon 1

1 5 923 Nickel, Sam 1

1826 Penner, Aulain 3

2TEAM SCORING 1

5 0 41TOTAL 1 5 1 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

19 Besong, Samuel 1 6

#

VISITORS
4115

0

41

3
41

0 0 0 8

2TEAM SCORING 1

TOTAL 1 1 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

8

6

38

2

8

0

2

15

2

2

0

36

21

8

0
8



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Holy Cross

Bethlahem
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Scoring Play

SAFTEY7:54

Time #

Player

T

Scoring Play

6 YD PASS

GOOD

SINGLE

22 YD RUN

GOOD

6 YD PASS

GOOD

5 YD PASS

GOOD

52 YD RUN

GOOD

SAFETY

31 YD FG

#

Player

10

23

23

26

23

26

23

26

23

18

23

T

23

2

2

9:19

9:19

4:40

6:384

C1

0:013

TD

C1

FG

6

1

3

2

2

2

2

1

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, October 13, 2023

Holy Cross

SSSAD

Bethlahem

5:15

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Holy Cross (41) Bethlahem (8)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK
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10:16
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TD
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Type of

Score

6

1

2:15

Time Quarter

1SY

Points

6

1 TD

1

 

 

 

8

3 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

41

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE
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2

1st QTR 2nd QTR
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0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

20 Pesenti, Anthony D.B. 1 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 Bemis, Dorian R.B. 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 Mahussier, James LB 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

23 Nickel, Sam R.B. 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 Daza, David DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

25 Froh, Aidan Rec 0 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 16 Novakovski, Cohen DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

28 Shenher, Will D.B. 0 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 Hofstra, Grayson LB 4 0 2 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

29 Keller, Adam D.B. 1 0 1 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 Slusar, Brett LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

30 Goodger, Lucas D.B. 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 19 Besong, Samuel REC 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

41 Fortugno, Martino L.B. 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 Moreira, Logan LB 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

44 Hanson, Ryker L.B. 5 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 48 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

47 Martens, Keegan L.B. 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 64 Noble, Thomas OL 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

49 Parent, Jevon D.L. 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 77 Snyder, Noah DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

55 Booth, Parker D.L. 0 0 1 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5                  

71 Basset, Evan D.L. 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

74 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

75 Skipper, Tyson D.L. 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4                  

77 Senick, Elijah D.L. 2 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 17 4 5 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 63 TOTALS 16 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 51

Total Plays 56 Null Plays 26 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 50 Null Plays 26 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

Bethlahem

Friday, October 13, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Holy Cross Bethlahem

Holy Cross


