

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

TE: Friday, October 13, 2023	TIM	E: 5:15 AM	PLAYED A	AT: SMF Field -	· Saskatoon, SK	
ITORS: Holy Cross	SCO	RE: 41	HOME: Be	ethlahem		SCORE:
TENDANCE:						
		Holy Cross			Bethlahem	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	10	4	14	4	4	8
YARDS RUSHING	208	16	224	15	9	24
YARDS PASSING	44	67	111	63	83	146
TEAM LOSSES	21	0	21	8	5	13
NET OFFENSE	231	83	314	70	87	157
PASSES MADE/TRIED	4 / 8	4 / 6	8 / 14	2 / 14	5 / 11	7 / 25
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	0	1	1	0	1
FUMBLES/LOST	1 / 1	-1 / -1	0 / 0	1 / 0	0 / 0	1 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	1	0	1
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	1 / 38.0	1 / 38.0	6 / 25.2	0 / 0.0	6 / 25.2
PENALTIES / YARDS	5 / 50	6 / 80	11 / 130	7 / 45	8 / 60	15 / 105
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSI	HING			Holy	Cross	R	USH	IING			Beth	lahem
	BALL	TIMES		LONG				BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD		#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
5	Fedusiak, Josh	1	2	2	0		1	Courchaine, Jace	3	4	3	0
18	Coquet, Talon	2	76	52	1		3	Dale, Tyson	2	7	4	0
22	Bemis, Dorian	5	26	12	0		4	Tsinkorang, Enoch	2	0	1	0
26	Penner, Aulain	6	120	60	2		7	Arguinoso, Miguell	1	1	1	0
							10	Jason Sirman, Payton	5	12	11	0
	Totals	14	224	60	3			Totals	13	24	11	0

PASS	RECEIVING			Holy	Cross	PASS	S RECEIVING			Beth	lahem
	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
7	Tabler, Britton	1	6	6	0	1	Courchaine, Jace	2	23	17	0
9	Toth, Finley	2	20	11	0	19	Besong, Samuel	4	97	47	1
10	Gray, Jack	1	6	6	1	87	Macdonald, Kayson	1	26	26	0
14	Gerow, Lyncoln	1	12	12	0						
26	Penner, Aulain	2	32	27	1						
42	Tabien, Daniel	1	35	35	0						
	Totals	8	111	35	2		Totals	7	146	47	1

PASS	ING				Но	oly C	ross	 PASS	ING				Be	ethla	hem
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
11	Flory, Elias	6	4	44	27	0	2	3	Dale, Tyson	25	7	146	47	1	1
16	Williams, Nathan	8	4	67	35	1	0								
	Totals	14	8	111	35	1	2		Totals	25	7	146	47	1	1



SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

0

0

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Totals

5

5

VISIT	TORS: Holy Cross				_ ~ ~ ~		ном	E: Beth	lahem					-
PUNT	TING				Holy	Cross	PUNT	ING			1	1	Beth	lahem
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		s	#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	s
23	Nickel, Sam	1	38	35		0	6	Johnso	n, Darian	6	151	68	30	0
	Totals	1	38	35	38	0			Totals	6	151	68	30	0
DUNT	Γ RETURNS	-	00			Cross	DUNT	RETU		v		00	1	lahem
FUNI #	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	FUNI #		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
7	Tabler, Britton	1	_	13	13	0	19	Besong	g, Samuel	1		3	3	0
18	Coquet, Talon	3	7	70	37	0					_			
	Totals	4		33	37	0			Totals	1	_	3	3	0
		4		55					Totais	1		5		
KICK	K OFF		GROSS	NET		Cross	KICK	OFF			GROSS	NET	Beth	lahem
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS		s	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS	LONG	s
23	Nickel, Sam	7	367	308	3 75	1	6	Johnso	n, Darian	2	98	45	50	0
	Totals	7	367	308	8 75	1			Totals	2	98	45	50	0
KICK	COFF RETURNS				Holy	Cross	KICK	OFF I	RETURNS				Beth	lahem
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
7	Tabler, Britton	1	-	13	13	0			Sirman, Payton	2		24	13	0
26	Penner, Aulain	1		40	40	0	19	Besong	g, Samuel	2		35	18	0
	Totals	2		53	40	0			Totals	4	5	59	18	0
FIFT	D GOALS					Cross	FIFT	D GOA						lahem
#	KICKER	TRIE) GC	OOD	T YDS		#	U GOA	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OD	T YDS	
23	Nickel, Sam	1		1	31	31								
L											_			
	Totals	1		1	31	31			Totals	0		0	0	0
MICC	ED FIELD GOALS					Cross	MICC	FD FIL	CLD GOALS		•			lahem
WIIBB	ED FIELD GOALS		GROSS	NET	1	C1055	WII66		CLD GOALS		GROSS	NET	Dett	
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	S LONG	S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
23	Nickel, Sam	0	0	0	0	0								
\vdash														
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS			Holy	Cross	MISS	<u>ED FI</u> F	ELD GOAL RETUR	NS				lahem
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
<u> </u>											+			
			+								+			
	Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)							CONV	ERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	DC	GOOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D GO	DOD	
	23 Nickel, Sam		5		5							+		
												I		



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

VISITORS: Holy Cross

			TD	FG		01		TOTAL
#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
10	Gray, Jack		1					6
18	Coquet, Talon		1					6
	Nickel, Sam			1	1	5		9
26	Penner, Aulain		3					18
TEAM	1 SCORING SAFETIES	1						2
TOTA	AL	1	5	1	1	5	0	41

HOME: Bethlahem

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
19	Besong, Samuel	1		1					6
	1 SCORING	SAFETIES	1						2
TOTA	L		1	1	0	0	0	0	8

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	15 15	21 36	2 38	3 41	0 41	41
HOME	2 2	0 2	6 8	0 8	0 8	8





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Friday, October 13, 2023 VISITOR: Holy Cross LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK CONFERENCE: SSSAD

HOME: Bethlahem

TIME: 5:15

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		H	Ioly Cros	as (41)					Bethlahe	m (8)	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player		
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	2:15	10	6 YD PASS	6	SY	1	7:54	Т	SAFTEY	2
C1	1	2:15	23	GOOD	1	TD	3	0:01	19	25 YD PASS	6
S	1	2:15	23	SINGLE	1						
TD	1	10:16	26	22 YD RUN	6						
C1	1	10:16	23	GOOD	1						
TD	2	2:12	26	6 YD PASS	6						
C1	2	2:12	23	GOOD	1						
TD	2	5:36	26	5 YD PASS	6						
C1	2	5:36	23	GOOD	1						
TD	2	9:19	18	52 YD RUN	6						
C1	2	9:19	23	GOOD	1						
SY	3	4:40	Т	SAFETY	2						
FG	4	6:38	23	31 YD FG	3						
									1		
					1	L			1		

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Holy Cross	15	21	2	3	0	41
Bethlahem	2	0	6	0	0	8

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR Holy Cross																						10M thlah																			
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	4	2	2	2			2	4				2		PC	DIN	IT VALUES		2	1	2				2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS				SA					FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR-	IN	IN YE	- IN D LC	1- 1 G 1	N- TD	PTS	#	ŧ	PLAYERS NAME	POS	S TA	1	1			1				FR- YD	- FR LG	- FR-		IN- YD	IN- LG		PTS
20	Pesenti, Anthony	D.B.	1	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	4	2	2			1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Bemis, Dorian	R.B.	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0)	0	1	5		Mahussier, James	LB	2	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
23	Nickel, Sam	R.B.	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	6	8	3 C	Daza, David	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
25	Froh, Aidan	Rec	0	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0)	0	6	10	6 1	Novakovski, Cohen	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
28	Shenher, Will	D.B.	0	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	2	1	7 H	Hofstra, Grayson	LB	4	0	2	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15
29	Keller, Adam	D.B.	1	0	1	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	6	18	8 5	Slusar, Brett	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	10
30	Goodger, Lucas	D.B.	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	3	19	9 E	Besong, Samuel	REC	; 1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
41	Fortugno, Martino	L.B.	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	2	30	0 1	Moreira, Logan	LB	2	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
44	Hanson, Ryker	L.B.	5	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	10	48	8		C) 1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
47	Martens, Keegan	L.B.	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	2	64	4 N	Noble, Thomas	OL	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
49	Parent, Jevon	D.L.	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	2	7	7 5	Snyder, Noah	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
55	Booth, Parker	D.L.	0	0	1	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	5																					
71	Basset, Evan	D.L.	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	2																					
74		0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	2																					
75	Skipper, Tyson	D.L.	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	4																					
77	Senick, Elijah	D.L.	2	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	6																					
							1							1										1	1								1								
																					_			1																	
																																	-								
																					-																				
																					_																				
																					-																				
																		_	-		_			-									-			-				-	
																					-				-						-							-		-	
																		_			-												-							-	
																					-																				
							-							\vdash		+		+			-			-		-	-			-		-	-				+	-	+		
							+						-	+				_	-+					+	+	+	-	-		+		+	+				-		1	+	
							-						-	\vdash		+	+	+	\rightarrow		\vdash	+			+	+				\vdash		\vdash	+	-		-	-	-	1	-	+
-	TOTALS		17	A	5	0	1	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	+	0	63	-		TOTALS	+	40	0	6	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	51
-	Total Plays	56	17	4	Э	U	1	U									ckle			03		_	Total Plays	E0		U	0	U	1	U								Tac			
	Total Plays	56							NU	II PI	ays	26		16	am	Ia	CKIE	5	U				I OLAI Plays	50	,						N	uli P	ays	s 26)	1	eam		KIES	s (,
	TA - Defensive Tackle AS - Assisted Tackle ST - Special Teams Tackle SA - Special Teams Assist QS - Quarterback Sack BK - Blocked Kick			FR - FR-` FR-l	Force Fuml YD - F LG - L TD - F	ble Re [;] umbl .onge	imble eturn le Yar est Fui	ds		n		IN - IN-Y IN-L	Intero D - Ir G - L	s Kno ception nterce onges nterce	ns ption t Inte	Yaro ercep		Retu	ım				STATISTICIAN: Julie Bakke					riday	Bethl	at Iahen ober 1								S			5